
BACK
YARD 

SMOKEHOUSE

SIDES

BRISKET POUTINE
HAND CUT FRIES, PULLED BRISKET,
CHEESE CURDS, AND BRISKET GRAVY

BACKYARD BITES

*THREE SIDES 
*FIVE SIDES

$12

CREAMY COLESLAW $4

CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP  $5

MASHED POTATOES $5

HAND CUT FRIES $4

SWEET POTATO FRIES $4

CURLY FRIES $4

FRIED PICKLES
GRAVY
CORN BREAD  
GARLIC BREAD   

$4
MUSHROOM CONFIT $3

$3
$4
$4

TRUFFLE MAYO  $1

CHEESE SAUCE  $1

MAC & CHEESE $5

CEASAR SALAD $5

BAKED BEANS $6

SMOKED CORN $3

$16
$27

THE BACKYARD PARTY FRIES
HAND CUT FRIES, PULLED BRISKET,
GARLIC MAYO, CHIPOTLE SAUCE,
PARMESAN CHEESE, PICKLES, AND ZATAAR. 

$12

GUILTY

 

PLEASURES

sauces
BBQ SAUCECHIPOTLE MAYO -

GARLIC MAYOSWEET & SOUR -

MUSTARD MINT HOT SAUCE-

chic yard

SPECIALTY MAC & CHEESE

PESTO & MUSHROOM MAC AND CHEESE $9

BRISKET MAC AND CHEESE $9

PULLED CHICKEN MAC AND CHEESE $9

CRISPY BACON MAC AND CHEESE $9

bbq plates
$35BRISKET PLATE

1LB BRISKET PLUS TWO SIDES & CAESAR SALAD

$30BEEF BACK RIBS PLATE
1LB BEEF BACK RIBS PLUS TWO SIDES & CAESAR SALAD

Bun YARD
$11THE BACKYARD BURGER

GROUND BRISKET BEEF PATTY, GARLIC MAYO, SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, 
& SWISS CHEESE (SIGNATURE DISH). 

$13BRISKET BEEF BURGER
GROUND BRISKET BEEF PATTY, GOLD SAUCE, BABY ARUGULA, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, PULLED BEEF, 
AND SLICED BRISKET.

$12HOLY HEN SANDWICH  
FRIED CHICKEN, CHIPOTLE MAYO, COLESLAW, & CHEDDAR CHEESE

$14NASHVILLE HEN SANDWICH
NASHVILLE SPICY CHICKEN, CHIPOTLE MAYO, LETTUCE, AND BLUE CHEESE.

$11PULLED BEEF SANDWICH
PULLED BEEF, BABY ARUGULA, SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS, FRIED ONIONS, MAYO, BBQ SAUCE, & SWISS CHEESE

$15BRISKET SLIDERS (CHEF’S FAVOURITE)
MINI BUNS, PICKLES, CARAMELIZED ONION, CHEESE, GARLIC MAYO, & TIMES 3 pcs.

*ADD FRIES & SODA FOR $5

$13RAFIYALOS BURGER
GROUND BRISKET BEEF PATTY, CHIPOTLE MAYO, FETA CHEESE, GOLD SAUCE, BABY ARUGULA.

$16THE RIBYARD BURGER
GROUND BRISKET BEEF PATTY, BBQ SAUCE, MASTARDA SAUCE, BABY ARUGULA, SAUTEED
MUSHROOMS, AND BEEF BACK RIB.

drinks

BACKYARD

CHICKEN PLATE
TWO CHICKEN QUARTERS PLUS TWO SIDES & CAESAR SALAD

$25

 PLATTERS
*TWO MEATS
1/2 LB BRISKET | ¼ CHICKEN
| TWO SAUSAUGES

*TWO SIDES
KALESLAW | MASHED POTATOES
| MAC & CHEESE | BAKED BEANS
| FRIES, SWEET FRIES

*TWO ADD ONS
MUSHROOM CONFIT | FRIED 
PICKLES | GRAVY | CORN BREAD
| GARLIC BREAD

*SERVED WITH WHITE TOAST AND CEASAR SALAD

THE TRIPLES

*THREE MEATS
BRISKET | SHORT RIBS |
BEEF BACK RIBS | CHICKEN
SAUSAUGES

*TWO SIDES
KALESLAW | MASHED POTATOES
| MAC & CHEESE |  BAKED BEANS
| FRIES | SWEET FRIES

*YOU GET ALL THE ADD ONS
GARLIC MAYO | BBQ SAUCE, 
TRUFFLE MAYO | CHEESE SAUCE
| SWEET & SOUR | SALAD & TOAST

*SERVED WITH CORN BREAD, GARLIC BREAD, AND CEASAR SALAD
FOR TWO $75
FOR THREE $115
FOR FOUR $15O

$35THE DOUBLES

$125
$30

*SERVED WITH CORN BREAD, GARLIC BREAD, AND CEASAR SALADTHE WHOLE 9 YARDS

1LB BRISKET, 1LB SHORT RIBS, 1LB BEEF BACK RIBS
1/2 PC ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, 1 LB SAUSAGES. SERVED WITH TWO SIDES.

THE MEAT YARD
FULL BRISKET
WHOLE SMOKED CHICKEN   

$140
$90

FULL RACK OF SHORT RIBS 
FULL RACK OF BEEF BACK RIBS

$150

MINI WHOLE 9 YARDS $110

1/2 LB BRISKET, 1/2 LB BEEF BACK RIB, 1/2 LB SHORT RIB, 
1/2 PC ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, 1/2 LB SAUSAGE. SERVED WITH TWO SIDES.

*SERVED WITH CORN BREAD, GARLIC BREAD, AND CEASAR SALAD

$28BRISKET *1LB
*3PCS

$10SMOKED SAUSAGES

$35DOLMA & RIBS*1LB
WEEKEND ITEM* 

WEEKEND ITEM* WITH OUZI RIZE
$35OUZI  & BRISKET *1LB   

*VEGETERIAN - WEEKEND ITEM*

$25
SMOKED CAULIFLOWER & 
MUSHROOM

$25BEEF BACK RIBS *1LB
$20SMOKED SHRIMP SKEWER 

$35SHORT RIBS *1LB
*HALF CHICKEN $15

$30WHOLE SMOKED CHICKEN

SMOKE YARD

1LB CHICKEN WINGS
SERVED WITH KALESLAW AND PICKLES

$15.99$15.99

TOSSED CHICKEN FINGERS
SERVED WITH KALESLAW AND PICKLES

$14.99

$11PULLED SMOKED CHICKEN
PULLED CHICKEN, KALESLAW, AND BLUE CHEESE SAUCE.

$13CHEESEYARD BURGER
TWO BEEF PATTIES, HOUSE SAUCE, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, CHEDDAR CHEESE SAUCE, AND
BEEF BACON.

DOLMA $7WEEKEND ITEM* 

GOLD SAUCE HOUSE SAUCE-

$4BARBICAN 

$4CARBONATED WATER 

$3SODAS

BLACKBERRY PINEAPPLE LEMONADE $6

MANGO STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $6

GARLIC PARMESAN   -   LEMON PEPPER  

NASHVILLE HOT      -   CLASSIC BUFFALO  

CAJUN DRY RUB    -   BBQ  -   HOT HONEY      

sweet yard
$8BISCOFF MILKSHAKE

CHOCOLATA CHEESECAKE $9

CARROT CHEESECAKE $9

$8TROPICAL MILKSHAKE


